SUPER GV SERIES
SUPER SIZED CNC VERTICAL TURNING CENTER
With 40 years of trust and faith from each of our customers, you can
now hold on to the present and future by experiencing Goodway's
latest state-of-the-art vertical turning center.
The all new SUPER GV series, gives you more than you can imagine.
GOODWAY VERTICAL TURNING CENTERS
TRUSTWORTHY MACHINES GO BEYOND EXPECTATIONS

Ø24
Ø56
Ø31
M30
11
5
Ø31
Specifications are subject to change without notice. 16
Tool Shank ( Optional )
Tapping Tool Holders
Drilling ( Collect Type ) Tool Holders
Drilling ( Side Lock ) Tool Holders
Face Milling Tool Holders
Boring Tool Holders
Taper L C D
BT50-SLA20-105 105 50 20
BT50-SLA25-105 105 55 25
BT50-SLA32-105 105 60 32
BT50-SLA40-105 105 80 40
BT50-SLA50.8-105 105 95 50.8
BT60-SLA20-105 105 50 20
BT60-SLA25-105 105 55 25
BT60-SLA32-105 105 60 32
BT60-SLA40-105 105 80 40
BT60-SLA50.8-105 105 95 50.8
Taper L D Cutter Dia.
BT50-FMA25.4-105 125 85 80
BT50-FMA31.75-105 127 85 100
BT50-FMA38.1-75 98 95 125
BT50-FMA50.8-75 99 95 150
BT60-FMA25.4-105 125 85 80
BT60-FMA31.75-105 127 85 100
BT60-FMA38.1-75 98 95 125
BT60-FMA50.8-75 99 95 150
Taper L D
BT50-BSA62-300 300 62 ~ 90
BT50-BSA72-320 320 72 ~110
BT50-BSA105-195 195 105 ~ 160
BT60-BSA62-300 300 62 ~ 90
BT60-BSA72-320 320 72 ~110
BT60-BSA105-195 195 105 ~ 160
Taper L D Tapping Range
BT50-TER16 80 28 M3-M12
BT50-TER40 117 63 M12-M35
BT60-TER16 83 28 M3-M12
BT60-TER40 126 63 M12-M35
Taper L Capacity Collet Type
BT50-ER20-100 100 1-13 ER20
BT50-ER32-100 100 2-20 ER32
BT50-ER40-100 100 3-26 ER40
BT60-ER20-100 100 1-13 ER20
BT60-ER32-100 100 2-20 ER32
BT60-ER40-100 100 3-26 ER40
Millling Tool Holder
BT50 BT60
Unit : mm
D

Single Ram ( 1R series )
Dual ram ( 2R series )
Tapping U-Drill Drilling Face millingMilling
Model A B C D E
GV-2000 2,830 705 225 1,125 1,000
GV-2500 3,080 705 225 1,375 1,000
GV-3000 3,750 760 275 1,545 1,500
GV-3500 4,000 760 275 1,795 1,500
GV-4000 4,950 760 275 2,190 2,000
GV-5000 6,285 795 325 3,140 2,350
GV-6000 7,435 925 325 3,510 3,000
GV-7000 10,300 950 550 5,050 4,300
GV-8000 10,300 950 550 5,050 4,300
Model A B C D E F
GV-2000-2R 2,080 680 225 1,150 250 650
GV-2500-2R 2,330 680 225 1,400 250 650
GV-3000-2R 2,500 760 275 1,545 250 650
GV-3500-2R 2,750 760 275 1,795 250 650
GV-4000-2R 3,200 760 275 2,190 250 650
GV-5000-2R 4,185 795 325 3,140 250 650
GV-6000-2R 4,685 925 325 3,510 250 650
GV-7000-2R 6,250 950 550 5,050 250 650
GV-8000-2R 6,250 950 550 5,050 250 650
Unit : mm
GENERAL DIMENSION
ØB
A ØC
A
ØD
ØE
A
Model A B C D E
GV-2000-2R 1,300 1,600 360 2,300 1,000
GV-2500-2R 1,300 1,600 360 2,300 1,000
GV-3000-2R 1,400 1,700 400 2,500 1,100
GV-3500-2R 1,400       1,700 400 2,500 1,100
GV-4000-2R 1,400 1,700 400 2,500 1,100
GV-5000-2R 1,900 2,430 530 3,300 1,400
GV-6000-2R 1,900 2,430 530 3,300 1,400
GV-7000-2R 2,000 2,530 530 3,470 1,470
GV-8000-2R 2,000 2,530 530 3,470 1,470

ax
. t
ur
ni
ng
 le
ng
th
Working Range
Closest distance between
Ram 1 and Ram 2
Single Ram ( 1R series ) Dual ram ( 2R series )
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Unit : mm
機型 A B C D E*1 F*1 G*1
GV-2000 2,500 2,300 2,000 1,200 1,700 2,050 1,200
GV-2500 3,000 2,800 2,500 1,200 1,700 2,050 1,200
GV-3000 3,700 3,500 3,000 1,500 1,800 2,200 1,200
GV-3500 4,200 4,000 3,500 1,500 1,800 2,200 1,200
GV-4000 4,700 4,500 4,000 1,500 1,800 2,200 1,200
GV-5000 6,400 6,000 5,000 1,600 3,200 3,570 2,400
GV-6000 7,500 7,000 6,000 1,600 3,200 3,570 2,400
GV-7000 9,000 8,500 7,000 1,600 3,400 3,875 2,400
GV-8000 9,500 9,000 8,000 1,600 3,400 3,875 2,400
*1 Change upon customer's requested
Brand New Inspection Strategy for Safer and More Efficient Working Experience
SVI Inspection
Simulation InspectionCreate Simulation Interference Inspection